Rotary Motor
Technical Information
Rotary Motor
(The specifications in this catalogue are subject to change without notification.)
Ordering Information   .........................................................................................................................  1
Illustration for Characteristic Curves of Motor   .................................................................................  1
Illustration for Capability of Encoder   ................................................................................................  1

AM7
R99TE01-0806 �
Ordering Information
Product Model   Accessory Type  Voltage Serial number
Motor 01：Brush DC Motor
02：Stepping Motor
0：only motor
1：motor + gear
2：motor + encoder
3：motor + gear + encoder
01：AM1
03：AM3
06：AM6
07：AM7
012：12V
024：24V
MAX：100V
 01~99
FB 01 0 01 012 01
Illustration for Characteristic Curves of Motor
d (2.8, 63)
c (2.8, 2200)
b (2.8, 9)
a
Speed (rpm)
Power (W)
Current (A)
Torque (N.m)
Speed (rpm) Power (W)
Current (A)5000
4000
3000
2000
1000
0
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
According to the customer use for meeting the
main value of the motor load moment demand